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Femmes / P3 / Novice
Session: 27B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Marie-Catherine Gagne277
Campiagile

4.0003.5003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2508.4509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.350 12.50011.750 49.900
Place: 1 2 7T 6 1 

1 

Mariane Voyer308
Laval Excellence

3.9004.0003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.3508.7008.950

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.150 12.700 12.60012.350 49.800
Place: 9 1 3 4 2 

2 

Brooke Lambert289
Gemini

4.1004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.2508.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.800 13.10012.250 49.750
Place: 4T 9 4 1 3 

3 

Tyne Northey290
Gemini

4.0003.9003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.8008.1508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.050 11.95012.700 49.600
Place: 2 6 2 11 4 

4 

Daria Hammond282
Corona

3.4003.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.1509.0008.6508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.150 12.55012.100 48.500
Place: 11* 4T 5 5T 5 

5 

Sasha Haughton288
Gemini

4.1004.2003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.5507.1509.400

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.950 12.90011.850 48.300
Place: 4T 15T 6T 2 6 

6 

Peneloppe Charron279
Campiagile

4.0003.9003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.0008.8508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.150 12.40010.900 48.250
Place: 3 4T 10 7 7 

7 

Sophie Hawthorne311
Manjaks

3.9001.9003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.8008.5509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.250 12.30010.700 47.800
Place: 5 3 13 8 8 

8 

Josephine Fletcher319
Vancouver Phoenix

4.0004.0002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.8508.2008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.000 12.20011.850 47.150
Place: 10T 14 6T 9T 9 

9 
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Alex Sandrine Leblanc276
AST

3.8002.6003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.4008.3008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.900 11.60011.000 46.900
Place: 7 7 9T 13 10 

10 

Zoe Marner313
Manjaks

3.6003.3003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.4507.9508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.850 11.45011.750 46.550
Place: 14 8 7T 15 11 

11 

Jessica Doherty284
Equilibrix

3.9003.1002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.5508.6508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.350 12.00011.650 46.450
Place: 15 11 8 10T 12 

12 

Sarah Michelle Lavoie275
AST

4.0004.0003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.9006.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 9.200 12.55012.900 46.300
Place: 12 17 1 5T 13 

13 

Sarah Duteau295
Gym-Ibik

3.9003.5002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.5008.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.800 11.90011.000 46.200
Place: 6T 16 9T 12 14 

14 

Justine Vallee280
Campiagile

3.9002.9003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.5508.4008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.100 11.50010.450 45.750
Place: 11* 5 14 14 15 

15 

Cassandra Bergeron278
Campiagile

4.0003.4002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.3508.9008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.500 12.00010.750 45.600
Place: 16 10 12T 10T 16 

16 

Alexandra Ennis314
Manjaks

3.3003.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.3507.2508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.950 11.40010.750 45.200
Place: 10T 15T 12T 16 17 

17 

Abigail Utman303
H.W. Regionettes

4.0003.5004.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7505.1007.2009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.200 12.7508.600 44.900
Place: 8 12 16 3 18 

18 
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Genevieve Marchand283
Equilibrix

4.1003.9002.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.1508.2508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.050 11.05010.050 43.700
Place: 13 13 15 17 19 

19 

Taylor Little310
Manjaks

3.4002.6001.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.2505.6509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 7.350 12.20010.850 42.900
Place: 6T 18 11 9T 20 

20 

Aurelie Le Morzellec294
Gym-Ibik

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 17 19 17 18 21 

21 
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